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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN K & MARIE SLATER

CLAYTON K & DIANE K

1271/0036 2/13/2014 WD U V 12 12,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRANCH BANKING & TRUS

JOHN K SLATER (MARR
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31847 SFR 425 03/28/2014

2020HX Base Yr

270 SW LARRYANNS GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0210 02 1,833 113.9000 104.79 192,080 2015 2015 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 MODULAR 1  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1680

BAS 1,680 100 1,680 139,077

FEP 180 85 153 12,666

1,860 1,833 151,743

BAS= W56 S30 E28 FEP=  S15 E12 N15 W12$ E28 N30$.

BAS

56

30

28

28

30

FEP15

12

15

12

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

2 0080 DECKING 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,440

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,160

4 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 800

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 12 40 1.00 UT 720.00 720.00 100 2023 2022 100 720

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 14 40 1.00 UT 840.00 840.00 100 2023 2022 100 840

8 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 28 40 1.00 UT 7,840.00 7,840.00 100 2023 2022 100 7,840

15,500

1 0201 C MOD HOME 100 0.00 0.00 4.54 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 49,940


